XP R E 5 A XP- 10495 Execute XQ1 Mid Moloar Conversion Kil Exploded View

g *XP-40037

ﬁar Servo

XP-10481

XP-40036

@

Xp-l0251 XP-10251

. *XP-10i35

N

$

XP-40114

*XP-40038

- )

XP- 10496

XP- 10490

XP-10496
*XP-40046

&

& *XP-40046




XP R Es A XP-10495 Execule XQ1 Mid Matar Conversion Kil

Parts marked with a * are nol included

XP-40037
Button Head Screw
M3 x 6mm

XP-10134

* Assemble left and right in the same way

XP-10i26
Axle Driveshaft Adapters

*XP-40037
Bulton Head Screw

M3 x 6mm *XP-40037

Bulton Head Screw

M3 x 6mm g

¥

XP-40064

@ Bearing 5 x 10 x 4mm

XP-10345
lu Center Pulley Set

*XP-10053

XP-40037
Button Head Screw M3 x 6mm

*XP-40036

Button Head Screw M3 x 4mm

@

*XP-40066
3 x 5 x 0.2mm Spacer

| *XP- 10111 |
38T Pulley \ @ Alu Dual Servo Saver Arm
XP-40068 P *XP-10113
. Set Screw M3 x 3mm Alu Sleering Piate For
Pin 2 x 9.8mm
Dual Servo Saver 4mm
Note The Direction XP- 10494 Aluminum Steering Post For
Dual Servo Saver H.5mm
XP-10346 XP-40067 Tight Tension for Maodified Class
Center Pulley Post
Y Lack Nut 5.5mm XP-10482 Alu Mid Motor Mount

oD

w
[
Loase tension for Stock Racing

XP-40060
3 x 6 x 2.5mm Bearing

XP-40066
3 x 5 x 0.2mm Spacer

v(((((([

*XP-40060
3 x 6 x 2.5mm Bearing

XP-40042
Bulton Head Screw
% M3 x I6mm
*Round Head Screw
M3 x 8mm




	XP-10495_Manual_2_OL
	XP-10495_Manual_OL

